
 
 
Ref: BHEL/PSSR/SAS/SCT/ Vehicle/Office /T-14/2020-21/Corrigendum-1                                                                                   Date:24.11.2020 

 
CORRIGENDUM-1 TO TENDER SPECIFICATION BHEL/PSSR/SAS/SCT/Vehicle/Office/T-14/2020-21/3855       Dtd. 04.11.2020 
 

Sub: Hiring of vehicle AC Swift Dzire/AC Etios/AC Indigo OR equivalent sedan vehicle on monthly rate basis to BHEL-SAS-Secunderabad 
office -Reg. 
 
A. The following clauses are revised as below: -  
 

Description Existing Clause Revised Clause 
 
NIT Clause 2.1  
Due Date & 
Time of 
Tender 
Submission 
 

BID SUBMISSION BEFORE 15:00 HRS OF 24.11.2020 BID SUBMISSION BEFORE 11:00 HRS OF 26.11.2020 

 
NIT Clause 2.1  
Opening of 
Tender 
 

TECHNICAL BID OPENING ON 24.11.2020 @ 15:30 Hrs TECHNICAL BID OPENING ON 26.11.2020 @ 11:30 Hrs  

 
NOTE:   1. ALL OTHER CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.  
                2. BIDDERS ARE REQUESTED TO CONSIDER THIS CORRIGENDUM AS PART OF TENDER SPECIFICATION & QUOTE ACCORDINGLY.  
 

 

 

 

For and on behalf of BHEL 
 
 

Sd/- 
 

(Virendra Kumar) 

Sr.DGM/SCT 


